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Puchar Dyrektora Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 25-1-2013

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy Open
2013-01-25 - 11:07 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. Krupecki Oskar 92 MKP Szczecin 53.29 752 24.93 28.36
2. Kurant Roger 94 KSZO Ostrowiec Św 56.75 623 25.99 30.76
3. Kuświk Maciej 96 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 57.35 604 26.86 30.49
4. Sendyk Paweł 97 UKP Marlin 57.96 585 26.95 31.01
5. Adamczyk Patryk 97 MKP Szczecin 58.52 568 27.02 31.50
6. Kozioł Jakub 96 Shark Rudna 59.07 552 27.19 31.88
7. Włodarczyk Stanisław 97 MKP Szczecin 1:00.89 504 28.16 32.73
8. Szewczyk Mateusz 97 Znicz Koszalin 1:01.05 500 28.47 32.58
9. Żuk Mateusz 95 MKP Szczecin 1:01.45 491 28.66 32.79

10. Witkowski Oliwier 97 Znicz Koszalin 1:01.67 485 28.84 32.83
11. Biaduń Michał 98 MKP Szczecin 1:01.69 485 29.00 32.69
12. Biernacki Kacper 98 Znicz Koszalin 1:02.16 474 29.12 33.04
13. Jaworski Filip 97 Znicz Koszalin 1:03.02 455 28.90 34.12
14. Rosiak Albert 98 MKP Szczecin 1:03.45 446 29.98 33.47
15. Nowak Mateusz 98 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:03.96 435 30.09 33.87
16. Raczyński Grzegorz 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:04.44 425 30.45 33.99
17. Dymerski Szymon 93 MKP Szczecin 1:06.60 385 29.26 37.34
18. Gryz Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 1:06.65 384 31.06 35.59
19. Nowakowski Oskar 98 MKP Szczecin 1:06.84 381 30.80 36.04
20. Komisarczyk Bartosz 97 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:06.93 380 30.73 36.20
21. Kołodziej Bartłomiej 99 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:07.83 365 31.23 36.60
22. Struk Oskar 99 MKP Szczecin 1:08.03 361 31.21 36.82
23. Pabich Grzegorz 99 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:12.66 297 32.42 40.24
24. Olczak Filip 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:19.05 230 35.26 43.79
25. Majewski Marcel 99 MKP Szczecin 1:19.93 223 35.81 44.12

16 lat

1. Sendyk Paweł 97 UKP Marlin 57.96 585 26.95 31.01
2. Adamczyk Patryk 97 MKP Szczecin 58.52 568 27.02 31.50
3. Włodarczyk Stanisław 97 MKP Szczecin 1:00.89 504 28.16 32.73
4. Szewczyk Mateusz 97 Znicz Koszalin 1:01.05 500 28.47 32.58
5. Witkowski Oliwier 97 Znicz Koszalin 1:01.67 485 28.84 32.83
6. Jaworski Filip 97 Znicz Koszalin 1:03.02 455 28.90 34.12
7. Komisarczyk Bartosz 97 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:06.93 380 30.73 36.20

15 lat

1. Biaduń Michał 98 MKP Szczecin 1:01.69 485 29.00 32.69
2. Biernacki Kacper 98 Znicz Koszalin 1:02.16 474 29.12 33.04
3. Rosiak Albert 98 MKP Szczecin 1:03.45 446 29.98 33.47
4. Nowak Mateusz 98 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:03.96 435 30.09 33.87
5. Nowakowski Oskar 98 MKP Szczecin 1:06.84 381 30.80 36.04

13 - 14 lat

1. Raczyński Grzegorz 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:04.44 425 30.45 33.99
2. Gryz Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 1:06.65 384 31.06 35.59
3. Kołodziej Bartłomiej 99 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:07.83 365 31.23 36.60
4. Struk Oskar 99 MKP Szczecin 1:08.03 361 31.21 36.82
5. Pabich Grzegorz 99 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:12.66 297 32.42 40.24
6. Olczak Filip 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:19.05 230 35.26 43.79
7. Majewski Marcel 99 MKP Szczecin 1:19.93 223 35.81 44.12

PK Semeniuk Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 1:14.18 279 34.10 40.08


